   FEATURES
•   A solution for every RO/UF vessel
     brand, connection and size
•    Versatility in design and variety of
     connection options that allows cost
     savings in the design, manufacturing
     and installation
•    Improved hydrodynamic internal

CLEAR OR OPAQUE HOSE
CUSTOMIZABLE COLORS
CODIFICATION
150 mm
90 mm
Elbow
PLE
Ø Diameter
(in/mm)
RO Connector Hose Connector Length (mm)
1.00 in
25.4 mm
M NPT 1.50 M NPT 90 mm
1.25 in
31.75 mm
GRV 1.25 GRV 150 mm
1.50 in
38.1 mm
LN NPT W
Example: PLE  - 100LNNPT - 150MNPT - 150
Hose
PLH
Ø Diameter
(in/mm)
Elbow Connector Manifold Length (cm)
1.00 in
25.4 mm
1.50 LN NPT M NPT 050 cm
1.25 in
31.75 mm
W GRV 100 cm
1.50 in
38.1 mm
1.25 GRV W 150 cm
LN NPT
Example: PLH  - 125GRV - 150LNNPT - 050